SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6326/2006

(From the final impugned order dated 7.12.2005 in LPAs nos. 471, 472, 473, 475, 476, 657, 658, 659, 662,

663, 664, 665, 666, 668, 670, 671, 672, 676, 677, 678 & 681 of 1999 passed by Punjab & Hary ana High

Court at Chandigarh)

MAHA SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

Date: 17/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jasmer Chand, Adv.

Mr. Palwinder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

ainst the same impugned

judgment It is stated by the learned counsel for the petitioner that ag

judgment and order, the State of Haryana also had filed special leave petition.

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010149582011/truecopy/order-1.pdf

Registry is directed to post that S.L.P. along with this.

(A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan Wati A

Court Master

Court M

rora)