SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18448/2006

JAI SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 18876,18877,19133,19231 of 2006 and 5487 of 2007 - With O/R

Date: 14/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nand Lal, adv.

M/s Dinesh Verma, Honey Verma,

Usha Rathore, Advs.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

The request for dasti service stands allowed. List again on 27.9.2007.

> (B. Sudheendra Kumar) Registrar