S UP R E M E C OUR T O F I N D I A R ECO R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

BEFORETHEREGISTRARS.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 2 6 6 1 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 0 7 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 5 in L P A No. 4 4 7 / 1 9 9 9 & R F A No. 6 6 9 / 1 9 9 2 of The HIGH COUR T OF PUN J A B & HAR Y A N A AT CHAN DI G A R H)

STA T E OF HAR Y A N A

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

MOHI N D E R SIN G H

(With office report )

Respondent(s)

WI T H SL P(C) NO. 1 4 1 6 1 of 2 0 0 6 (With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 4 5 3 6 of 2 0 0 6 (With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 4 6 4 2 of 2 0 0 6 (With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 6 2 7 2 of 2 0 0 6 (With office report)

(With office report) SL P (C) NO. 1 6 2 7 3 of 2 0 0 6 (With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 1 7 2 6 8 of 2 0 0 6 (With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 1 7 3 6 1 of 2 0 0 6

(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 7 5 6 4 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 5 8 3 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 5 8 8 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 5 8 8 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 9 5 3 9 - 1 9 5 4

SL P (C) NO. 1 9 5 3 9 - 1 9 5 4 2 of 2 0 0 7

(With office report) SL P (C) NO. 1 9 6 7 6 of 2 0 0 7

(With office report) SL P (C) NO. 2 1 8 4 6 of 2 0 0 6

(With office report) SL P (C) NO. 2 1 8 4 8 of 2 0 0 6

(With office report) SL P (C) NO. 2 4 2 0 of 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

S.L. P.(C)...CC NO. 2 7 5 4 of 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 3 3 5 6 of 2 0 0 7 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

..2/-

- 2 -

IT E M NO.2 4

COUR T NO.R- 2

S EC T I O N IV

SL P (C) NO. 3 4 1 1 of 2 0 0 7 (With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 3 4 1 5 of 2 0 0 7 (With office report)

This is a True Copy of the court records on

```
SL P (C) NO. 3 4 1 6 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 3 4 6 8 of 2 0 0 7 \,
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 3 2 6 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 8 9 9 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 7 0 3 6 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 7 1 0 6 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 7 1 6 5 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 7 2 4 7 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 7 6 0 1 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 9 9 9 0 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
With SL P(C)NO.1 6 0 0 5 , 1 6 2 6 2 , 1 6 2 7 1 , 1 6 3 0 2 , 1 6 3 0 3 , 1 6 3 0 1 , 1 6 3 7
 8,16379,
```

164 0 7 , 1 6 5 3 6 , 165 3 7 , 1 6 5 3 8 , 1 9 3 8 4 , 1 6 7 0 3 , 1 6 7 9 4 , 1 8 5 6 4 , 1 9 3 8 1 , 1 9 3 7 9  $1 \; 9 \; 3 \; 8 \; 2 \; , \; 1 \; 9 \; 3 \; 8 \; 0 \; , \; 1 \; 9 \; 4 \; 1 \; 9 \; , \; 1 \; 9 \; 4 \; 8 \; 9 \; , \; 1 \; 9 \; 6 \; 0 \; 3 \; and \; 2 \; 1 \; 8 \; 5 \; 0 \; , \; 2 \; 1 \; 8 \; 5 \; 1 \; , \; 2 \; 0 \; 1 \; 8$ 8 of 2 0 0 6

and 6 3 3 2 of 2 0 0 7 . (With Office Report)

Date: 1 5 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.T.V.George, Adv. Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv. Mr. Nand Lal, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv. Mr. K. K . Mohan, Adv. Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv. Mrs.R ek h a P alli, Adv. Dr. Kaila s h Chand, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Ku m a r Gupta, Adv. Mr. Vikra nt Bha rdwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Pre m Malhotra, Adv. Mrs.R ek h a P alli, Adv. Mr. Yash P al Dhingra, Adv. Dr. Kaila s h Chand, Adv.

..3/-

3 -

IT E M NO.2 4

COUR T NO.R- 2

S EC T I O N IV B

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

These are crossed appeals, State of Haryana has also filed several appeals.

Sufficient to have failed to do so.

List the many this is a True Copy of the containing the con Sufficient time has been granted to file Vakal atn a m a . However, they

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010149582011/truecopy/order-66.pdf