```
S UP R E M E COUR T OF I N D I A R ECO R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S
```

BEFORETHEREGISTRARM.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 8 4 4 8 / 2 0 0 6

JA I SIN G H Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STA T E OF HAR Y A N A & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITHSLP(C) NO. 18876, 18877, 19133, 19231 of 2006, 5487 of 20

(With office report)

Date: 1 2 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. K ail a s h Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following $$\operatorname{\textsc{OR}}\xspace D\to R$$

There is no appear ance for respondent Nos. 1 and 2.

Respondent Nos. 3 to 9 are granted four weeks' time, as last

chance, for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 2 9. 4 . 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)

Registr a r

hj