Respondent(s)

tsindia.com

www.ecoul

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18448/2006

JAI SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIIICOC

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS (With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18876 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18877 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19133 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19231 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5487 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 29/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Singh, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

There is no appearance for respondent Nos.1 and 2.

No counter affidavit has been filed by respondent Nos.3 to 9.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

rd