SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1089-1105/2008

SPL.DY.COLLECTOR(LA),S.R.B.C.NANDYAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.KRISHNA REDDY & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/08/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. N.K. Sahu, Adv. Mr. M. Saxena, Adv. Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following $$\operatorname{\textsc{ORDER}}$$

Respondents have filed the counter affidavit.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN) Registrar