hј

```
SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
   RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
```

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).11642/2008

MAM CHAND(D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

Mr Nand Lal, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. F

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sar

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice on

Last chance is over for filing of counter affidavit by

respondent No.1.

Last ch
respondent No.2.

List again on 6.8.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar