S U P R E M E

COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8592-

8596/2009

CHARAN PAL (D) THR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date:18/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Somvir Singh Deswal, Adv.

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

The learned Advocate, Mr Kamal Mohan Gupta

proposes to appear for the respondents and to file

Vakalatnama and counter affidavit within four weeks.

List again on 3.11.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

hj