```
ww.ecourtsindia.com
```

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009 CC 13730-13737/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2009 in LAC No. 58/2006 & LAC No. 59/2006 & LAC No. 60/2006 & LAC No. 61/2006 & LAC No. 62/2006 & LAC No. 96/2006 & LAC No. 97/2006 & LAC No. 98/2006 & RFA No. 4976/2008 & RFA No. 4977/2008 & RFA No. 4978/2008 & RFA No. 4979/2008 & RFA No. 4980/2008 & RFA No. 4981/2008 & RFA No.4982/2008 & RFA No. 4983/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA URBAN DEVT.AUTHORITY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANEH LATA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

Date: 29/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Singh, Adv. Mr. Ambhoj Agarwal, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List these SLPs tomorrow, i.e. 30/09/2009 along with SLP(C)...CC No.13916-13949 of 2009.

(HEMALATHA MOHAN) SR. PA. (VIJAY DHAWAN) COURT MASTER