

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12661, 17361, 17564, 18583, 18588, 19379, 19380, 19381, 19382, 19384, 19489, 20188, 21846, 21848, 9990 /2006, 2420, 3411, 3415, 3416/2007

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHINDER SINGH

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 23/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.
Mr. Anant Vijay Palli, Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Pardeep Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Suresh Bharti, Adv.Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RTwo weeks' further time is granted to
comply with the office report.(SONIA)
SR. PA.(P.S.N. MURTHY)
COURT MASTER