

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12661/2006

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHINDER SINGH
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14161 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14536 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14642 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16005 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16262 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16271 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16272 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16273 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16302 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16303 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16304 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16372-16404 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16378 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16379 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16407 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16536 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16537 of 2006
(With office report)

..2/-

- 2 -

SLP(C) NO. 16538 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16793 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16794 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17268 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17361 of 2006

www.ecourtsindia.com

- 3 -

SECTION IVB

www.ecourtsindia.com

(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7165 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7247 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7601 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9990 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.
 Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.
 Mr. Pardeep Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.
 Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.
 Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.
 Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
 Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv. ..4/-
 - 4 -

ITEM NO.8 REGISTRAR COURT.2 SECTION IVB

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.
 Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.
 Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.
 Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.
 Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.
 Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service of notice.
Counsel for the petitioner is directed to file affidavit of
dasti service in respect of the unserved respondents.
List the matters on 7.7.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG