REGISTRAR COURT.1 ITEM NO.51 SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26772-26779/2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Apple HARYANA URBAN DEVT.AUTHORITY & ORS.

VERSUS

SANEH LATA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

SANEH LATA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 31842-31845 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 28/07/2010

For Petitioner(s) These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

Mr Govind Goel, Adv. Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv. Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti service is allowed on unserved respondents which is permitted to be served through the nearest Civil Court/Trial Court.

List again on 15.9.2010.

(S.G. SHAH) Registrar