

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 13599-13628/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2009 in LAC No. 5/1999 & LAC No. 7/1997 & LAC No. 13/1997 & LAC No. 14/1997 & LAC No. 21/1997 & LAC No. 23/1997 & LAC No. 40/1996 & LAC No. 119/2000 & LAC No. 122/1996 & LAC No. 139/1996 & LAC No. 165/1996 & LAC No. 235/1995 & LAC No. 237/1996 & RFA No. 626/2010 & RFA No. 628/2010 & RFA No. 631/2010 & RFA No. 633/2009 & RFA No. 678/2010 & RFA No. 679/2010 & RFA No. 680/2010 & RFA No. 681/2010 & RFA No. 682/2010 & LAC No. 1089/1997 & RFA No. 3626/2009 & RFA No. 3627/2009 & RFA No. 3628/2009 & RFA No. 3629/2009 & RFA No. 3633/2009 & RFA No. 3635/2009 & RFA No. 4223/2008 & RFA No. 5211/2008 & RFA No. 5299/2008 & RFA No. 5301/2008 & RFA No. 5302/2008 & RFA No. 5303/2008 & RFA No. 5384/2008 & RFA No. 5555/2008 & RFA No. 5556/2008 & RFA No. 5557/2008 & RFA No. 5558/2008 & RFA No. 5559/2008 & RFA No. 5560/2008 & RFA No. 5561/2008 & RFA No. 5564/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KAMLESH KUMARI ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution, permission to file SLP, c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 10/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Somvir Singh Deswal, Adv.
 Mr. C.P. Malik, Adv.
 Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioners,
let the matter be adjourned for two weeks.

(Rajni Mukhi) (Juginder Kaur)
P.A. Court Master