

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3350/2007

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ISHAR SINGH ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 17/09/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh Dalal, Additional Advocate
General, Haryana.
Mr. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Tiateo, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Inmayee Sahu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the applicants prays for two weeks' time to remove the defects in the I.A. filed for bringing them on record.

The request of the learned counsel is accepted.

If defects are removed, application be listed before the Court for appropriate order.

(Rama Chopra)
P.A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master