SB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11527/2007

STATE OF HARYANA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANOHAR LAL KHURANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

Date: 05/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr.Harikesh Singh, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

File is not received.

List the matter on 25.01.2011.

(Sunil Thomas) Registrar