SUPREME

COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).24704-24712/2007

ASHRAFI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s) With SLP(C)Nos.12263-12282/2008, 15648/2008, 11171-11172/2009, 11156-11158/2009, 15485-15486/2009, 29721-29722/2009 and

C.A.No.8719/2010

Date: 06/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Somvir Singh Deswal, Adv.

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Ms. Suresh Kumari, Adv.

Mr./Ms. Usha Singh, Rekha Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

it is seen that some be served. Counsel the the above cases of are still to the respondents for petitioner is directed to take fresh steps against the unserved respondents by registered post, acknowledgment due If steps taken, issue notice. within four weeks. Await return of notice.

List the matters on 14.2.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS) Registrar