SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).24704-24712/2007

ASHRAFI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11156-11158 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11171-11172 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12263-12282 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15485-15486 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15648 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29721-29722 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34118-34120 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 8719 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 09/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Somvir Singh Deswal, Adv.

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Av.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Mr. Somvir Singh Deswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

..2/-

Item No.7

: 2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Service of notice is complete on all the respondents. Served respondents granted four weeks time for filing counter affidavit, if any.

List the matters on 18.4.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS) Registrar

www.ecourtsindia.com