

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R.BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35673-35693/2010

KRISHNA KUMAR & ANR ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 20/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.C.P.Malik,adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Manjit Singh,adv.
Mr.Kamal Mohan Gupta,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner submits that he will furnish the copy of the pleadings to the Ld.counsel for the respondent in the course of the day. The served respondents may file counter affidavit within four weeks thereafter.

List the matter on 26.08.2011.

(P.R.BORA)
Registrar

SB