S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 25-36/2010 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).13415-13426/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 21/05/2007 in RFA No. 47/1997 & RFA No. 204/1998 & RFA No. 570/2000 & RFA No. 571/2000 & RFA No. 760/1996 & RFA No. 1203/1997 & RFA No. 1209/1997 & RFA No. 1411/1997 & RFA No. 1412/1997 & RFA No. 1924/1997 & RFA No. 3381/1999 & RFA No. 4095/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SODAN SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for de-tagging and office report))

Date: 22/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Somvir Singh Deswal, Adv.

Mr. C.P. Malik, Adv. Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG.Haryana

Mr. Vivekta Singh, Adv. Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.-on-Record.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following $\mbox{O R D E R}$

Let IA.Nos.25 to 36 be taken with the Special

Leave Petition itself.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur) Court Master Assistant Registrar