S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011 CC 12759-12762/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/11/2010 and 26/11/2010 in RA No. 50/2010 in RFA No. 2256/2003 & RA No. 51/2010 in RFA No. 2589/2003, RA No. 52/2010 in RFA No. 2270/2003 & RA No. 53/2010 in RFA No. 1023/2004 respectively of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MADAN LAL ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 12/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Delay condoned. Leave granted.

Tag with C.A. Nos.3388-3389 of 2011 arising out of SLP(C)Nos.9460-9461/2011.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana) Court Master