ITEM NO.89

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVB

SUPREME

COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

(Civil) Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal No(s).13529-

13549/2011

SURJIT KAUR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, LAND ACQUISITION&COLON. & ORS. Respondent(s) (With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 13/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing

today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner is present.

As per office report service of notice on respondent

Nos.1, 9 and 22 is complete but none has entered appearance on

their behalf.

Await for service of notice on respondent Nos.2 to

8, 10 to 21 and 23.

list again on 2.11.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY) REGISTRAR

rd