```
COURT OF INDIA
SUPREME
          RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
```

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011 CC 18700-18701/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2010 and 26/04/2010 in RA No. 112/2010 in RFA No. 2248/2003 & RFA No. 2248/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

INDRAWATI AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARAYANA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

```
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report ))
WITH
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO.
                             18702-18703 of 2011
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18835-18836 of 2011
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18948-18949 of 2011
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18954-18955 of 2011
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19121-19122 of 2011
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19223-19224 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19225-19226 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19234-19235 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19404-19405 of 2011

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )
```

Date: 21/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Delay condoned. Issue notice returnable in ten weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

Tag with Civil Appeal No. 3388-3389 of 2011.

The Registry is directed to list all the cases on the next date after informing the counsel appearing for the parties.

parties.

This is

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com