Petition(s) 21351/2011

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21344-

the judgement and order dated 26/04/2010 in No.1505/2003,RFA No.1506/2003,RFA No.1507/2003,RFA No.1509/2003 dated 14/12/2010 in RA No.88/2010, RA No.89/2010, RA No.90/2010, RA No.91/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ZILE SINGH ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/12/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Issue notice.

Tag with Civil Appeal No..../2011 arising out of

S.L.P.(C) Nos.9460-9461 of 2011.

Registry is directed to list all the cases in the

month of January, 2012.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master